RECORDING COVER SHEET

ORS 205.234

This cover sheet has been prepared by:

2022-008073

Klamath County, Oregon

06/30/2022 01:26:01 PM

Fee: \$112.00

547UZ4AIVI					
Any error in	this cover s	haat DC	ES NOT	affect the	tron

Any error in this cover sheet DOES NOT affect the transaction(s) contained in the instrument itself

This is being rerecorded at the request of

contained Referenc		ument itself,			erititle to correct the legal previously orded in 2013-010948
51510110			-	1600	JIGG III 2013-010940
1. A	FTER RE	pe information. CORDING RED DRS 205.180(4) &			
Na	ame:	Amerititle- Rosio			
Ad	ddress:	300 Klamath	ve		
Ci	ity, ST Zip:	Klamath Falls	Oregon		
No en	ote: "Transa	oction" means any or release affectin	ACTION(S) — Required by C action required or permitted by g title to or an interest in real pro Re Record Quitclaim D	y law to operty.	.234(1)(a) be recorded, including, but not limited to, any transfer, Enter descriptive title for the instrument:
3. Ri	icahrd M. W	ilde			
Gr	rantor Nam	e:			
				· -	
4. for	IDIRECT	PARTY / GRAN	NTEE Names and Addres Nortgages/Liens list Beneficiary/	ses –	Required by ORS 205.234(1)(b)
	rantee Nam		Richard M. Wilde	Lenger/	Creditor
	rantee Nam		Thomata W. Wilde		
J.	unico mani	.			
For an instrument conveying or contracting to convey fee title, the information required by ORS 93.260: UNTIL A CHANGE IS REQUESTED, ALL TAX STATEMENTS SHALL BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING ADDRESS:		6.	TRUE AND ACTUAL CONSIDERATION — Required by ORS 93.030 for an instrument conveying or contracting to convey fee title or any memorandum of such instrument: \$		
Na	ıme;				
Ad	dress:				
Cit	ty, ST Zip: _	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		_	
					rument creates a lien or other interest that
co	uld be su	bject to tax fo	reclosure. — Required by Of	RS 312.	125(4)(b)(B)
	x Acct. No.:		•		

2 lb 3

BLK NO PART OF ANY STEVEN	S-NESS FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS,
RICHARD M WILDE	
13740 E. 49 th LA!	2013-010948
YUMA, AZ, 85367	Klamath County, Oregon
Grantor's Name and Address	91 A 10 C 10 B W 1 10 1 20 W 1 40 95 F B 1 11 1 (CH W 1 1 C 1 C 1 F B 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
**	
Grantee's Name and Address	00142910201300109480010012
After recording, return to (Name and Address):	O9/26/2013 01:12:47 PM Fee: \$37.00
Until requested otherwise, send ell tax statements to (Name and Address):	
RICHARO M. WILDE	
13740 E 49 TH LN YUMA AZ 85367	
TU(VIII MZ 83367	
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	QUITCLAIM DEED RICHARD M. WILDE
hereinafter called grantor for the consideration because	office stated the Line is a first state of the state of t
	nafter stated, does hereby remise, release and forever quitclaim unto
real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and	I appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, situated in Dregon, described as follows (legal description of property):
NINROD RIVER PARK 5th ADDITI	ON, BLOCK 69 LOTS
	State of Ownson
	State of Oregon County of Klamath
	hereby certify that instrument #2013-010948,
	recorded on 9/26/2013, consisting of 1 page(s),
	County of Klamath I hereby certify that instrument #2013-010948, recorded on 9/26/2013, consisting of 1 page(s), correct copy as it appears on record at the math County Clerk's office.
	Reshelle Long, Klamath County Clerk Bate: June 28th, 2022 Samantha Gardner
	Thate: June 28th, 2022
	A OF OSE CONTINUED OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP
	Manufacture Samantha Dardin
	. Samantha Gardner
	FICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
	d grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$\int_{3777TF} PIANNING However, the
actual consideration consists of or includes other prop	erty or value given or promised which is \square part of the \square the whole (indicate
which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols (, if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93,030.)
In construing this instrument, where the conte	xt so requires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes
shall be made so that this instrument shall apply equal IN WITNESS WHEREOF, grantor has execute	by to businesses, other entities and to individuals. Soft this instrument on $500+0.000000000000000000000000000000000$
signature on behalf of a business or other entity is made	de with the authority of that entity.
BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON TRANSF INQUIRE ABOUT THE PERSON'S RIGHTS, IF ANY, UNDER ORS 195.300, 195.301	AND 195 305 TO 195 336 AND 155 4 4 4 4 5 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
SECTIONS 5 TO 11, CHAPTER 424, OREGON LAWS 2007, SECTIONS 2 TO 9 ANI LAWS 2009, AND SECTIONS 2 TO 7, CHAPTER 8, OREGON LAWS 2010, THIS INS	D 17, CHAPTER 855, OREGON STRUMENT DOES NOT ALLOW
USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF A AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE P	APPLICABLE LAND LISE LAWS & LAGGE B D AD LAGUE D
TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY VERIFY THAT THE UNIT OF LAND BEING TRANSFERRED IS A LAWFULLY ESTAE	PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO
DEFINED IN ORS 92.010 OR 215.010, TO VERIFY THE APPROVED USES OF THE MINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES, AS	LOT OR PARCEL TO DETER-
TO INQUIRE ABOUT THE RIGHTS OF NEIGHBORING PROPERTY OWNERS. IF	ANY, UNDER ORS 195.300.
195.301 AND 195.305 TO 195.336 AND SECTIONS 5 TO 11, CHAPTER 424, OREC TO 9 AND 17, CHAPTER 855, OREGON LAWS 2009, AND SECTIONS 2 TO 7, CHAI	PTER 8, OREGON LAWS 2010.
STATE OF OREGON, Cou	nty of Klamath) ss., acknowledged before me on Saptember 26,2013,
by MICHAR Of (Y)	W.196
This instrument was	acknowledged before me on,
by	***************************************
as of	·
OFFICIAL SEAL	1 4 , 1/-
LYNDA WEST	franch liber
NOTARY PUBLIC OREGON COMMISSION NO. 475463	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 2-10-17
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES FEBRUARY 10, 2017	ivry confinession expires

PUBLISHER'S NOTE: If using this form to convey real property subject to ORS 92.027, include the required reference.

BLK

NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NESS FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.



RICHARO M WILDE 13740 E. 49 Th Ln/ Y411 A. 28536 7 Grantor's Name and Address Grantee's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name and Address);	2013-010948 Klamath County, Oregon 00142910201300109480010012 09/26/2013 01:12:47 PM Fee: \$37.00
Until requested otherwise, send ell tex statements to (Name and Address): RICHARO M. WILDE 13740 & 4854 LN YUMA AE 85367	
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that RI	QUITCLAIM DEED C <i>HARD X</i> A.W//IDE
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succe real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and ap _KLAMATHCounty, State of Oreg	er stated, does hereby remise, release and forever quitclaim unto
	NIMROD RIVER PARK, according to the of the County Clerk, Klamath County, State of Oregon
	County of Klamath I hereby certify that instrument #2013-010948, Ecorded on 9/26/2013, consisting of 1 page(s), Ecorrect copy as it appears on record at the Elimath County Clerk's office. Rehelle Long, Klamath County Clerk Date: June 28th, 2022 Samantha Gardner
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIE	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and g. The true and actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols P, if n In construing this instrument, where the context s shall be made so that this instrument shall apply equally t IN WITNESS WHEREOF, grantor has executed the signature on behalf of a business or other entity is made were second on the person's rights, if any, under ors 195.300, 195.301 and 195.201 the person's rights, if any, under ors 195.300, 195.301 and 195.201 the person's rights, if any, under ors 195.300, 195.301 and 195.201 the person's rights, if any, under ors 195.300, 195.301 and 195.201 the person's rights in this instrument in violation of applications of the property described in this instrument in violation of applications. Before signing or accepting this instrument, the person of the property should check with the appropriate city or county play/eripy that the unit of land being transferred is a lawfully establish defined in ors 92.010 or 215.010, to verify the approved uses of the lot of inches about the rights of neighboring property owners, if any 195.301 and 195.305 to 195.336 and sections 5 to 11, chapter 424, oregon Log and 17, chapter 855, oregon laws 2009, and sections 2 to 7, chapter STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ack by	rantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. In sefer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$\insertanterright{STATE PLANNIALCO}{\text{PlannialCO}}\$ However, the story of value given or promised which is \(\partial \text{part of the } \partial \text{the whole (indicate to applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.)}\$ Is requires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes to businesses, other entities and to individuals. In it is instrument on \(\sum_{\text{PlannialCO}} \) \(\text{PlannialCO} \) \(\tex
OFFICIAL SEAL LYNDA WEST NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO, 475463 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES FEBRUARY 10, 2017	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 2-/0-/7

PUBLISHER'S NOTE: If using this form to convey real property subject to ORS 92.027, include the required reference.